
• Full Day rates are 6 a.m. — 6 p.m.; covers any event requiring facility access over five hours, including 
setup and breakdown

• Half Day rates are any time between 6 a.m. — 6 p.m.; covers a time period under five hours, including 
setup and breakdown.

• Weekends and evenings will incur additional fees.
• Full Rate applies to any for-profit business corporation.
• Discounted Rate applies to any nonprofit organization, school or independent business owner with less 

than five employees.

Facility Rental Rates
Approved as of July 2023

FOUNDATION

Time
Monday - Friday
Weekend Rates Available

Full Rate Discounted Rate
30 percent savings

emPowerU
St. Joseph, Missouri

emPower Central
 Includes 5 Collaboratories, 
 3 Studios and Imagine Cafe

Full Day
Half Day

$1200
$800

$840
$560

Collaboratory 
 Per each of 5

Full Day
Half Day

$200
$135

$140
$95

Imagine Cafe  Full Day
Half Day

$250
$165

$175
$115

Innovation Room
 with Kitchenette

Full Day
Half Day

$500
$335

$350
$235

Mosaic Health System and Mosaic Life Care Foundation are committed to building healthy, thriving communities for generations 
to come. We believe in championing education and empowering people to live their best lives. When health care is needed, we are 

dedicated to ensuring exceptional health care is available, right here in our region.
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Studio
 Per each of 3

Full Day
Half Day

$120
$80

$85
$56


