Facility Rental Rates

Approved as of July 2023



FOUNDATION

emPowerU St. Joseph, Missouri	Time Monday - Friday Weekend Rates Available	Full Rate	Discounted Rate 30 percent savings
emPower Central Includes 5 Collaboratories, 3 Studios and Imagine Cafe	Full Day Half Day	\$1200 \$800	\$840 \$560
Innovation Room	Full Day	\$500	\$350
with Kitchenette	Half Day	\$335	\$235
Imagine Cafe	Full Day	\$250	\$175
	Half Day	\$165	\$115
Collaboratory	Full Day	\$200	\$140
Per each of 5	Half Day	\$135	\$95
Studio	Full Day	\$120	\$85
Per each of 3	Half Day	\$80	\$56

- Full Day rates are 6 a.m. 6 p.m.; covers any event requiring facility access over five hours, including setup and breakdown
- Half Day rates are any time between 6 a.m. 6 p.m.; covers a time period under five hours, including setup and breakdown.
- Weekends and evenings will incur additional fees.
- Full Rate applies to any for-profit business corporation.
- Discounted Rate applies to any nonprofit organization, school or independent business owner with less than five employees.

Mosaic Health System and Mosaic Life Care Foundation are committed to building healthy, thriving communities for generations to come. We believe in championing education and empowering people to live their best lives. When health care is needed, we are dedicated to ensuring exceptional health care is available, right here in our region.

 ${\small ©}2023$ Mosaic Life Care Foundation. All rights reserved.

mlcfoundation.com

